OXTED 
Surrey, RH8 0PG

Highly Secure, Boots-Anchored Retail Investment in Affluent Surrey Commuter Town

46-48 Station Road East

Offers are sought in excess of

£1,800,000
(One Million, Eight Hundred 
Thousand Pounds), subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT.

Proposal

Allowing for purchaser’s costs of 6.22%,  

a purchase at this level would reflect an 

attractive Net Initial Yield of 7.50%,  
a Reversionary Yield in 2027 of 8.10%,  
and a low capital value of £200 per sq ft.

[...]

successful purchaser will be required to provide certain identification 
documents. The required documents will be confirmed to and 
requested from the successful purchaser at the relevant time.

Proposal

Further Information 

Offers are sought in excess of 

£1,800,000  
(One Million, Eight Hundred Thousand Pounds), 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.

Allowing for purchaser’s costs of 6.22%, a purchase at 

this level would reflect an attractive Net Initial 
Yield of 7.50%, a Reversionary Yield in 2027  
of 8.10%, and a low capital value of £200 per sq ft.